
S/No. Supplier's/Contractor's 

Name as it appears in the 

Registration Crtificate

Supplier's Email address PIN Number Name of 

Directors

Tax Compliance number Tax 

Compliance 

Expiry date

Business 

number/Registration/I

ncorporation number

Tender 

award date

Nature of 

Contract 

(Goods/works/

Non-

Consultancy 

Services)

Tender/Quotation No. & 

Description

Method of 

Pocurement

LPO/LSO/

Contract 

No.

 Contract Value 

1 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 1/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1551                61,600.00 

2 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 2/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1552                  3,840.00 

3 Kenya School of 

Government (Embu)

P.o Box 402 - 60100 

Embu, KENYA.

Tel: (068) 

2231824/2231364

Email: 

3/8/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

DP 1553              463,000.00 

4 Green Hills Hotel P O Box 313-10100, Nyeri   

beatricegreenhills.co.ke

P000610014V Aggrey 

Wahome                       

Carol 

Wahome

KRANER8653132017 18/10/2018 C16036 3/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/028/2018-2019 - 

Conference facilities and 

accommodation

Request for quotation 1554              514,000.00 

5 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 6/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1555                  8,400.00 

6 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 6/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1556                  1,750.00 

7 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 6/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1557                14,400.00 

8 Jowasha Enterprises P.O. 13623 00100 Nairobi   

annkiraguy5@gmail.com

A004887229K Ann Wanja 

Nyaga

KRANON2012692018 8/7/2019 BN/2013/245453 6/8/2018 Goods CUE/Request for 

quotation/016/2018-2019 - Supply 

of name tags

Request for quotation 1558                17,500.00 

9 Sovereign Hotel limited P.o Box 1505-40100 

Eldoret 0723973888, 

0739973888   

info@sovereignhotel.co.ke

P05144311011 James 

Mctough                  

Mitchel 

Mctough               

Ruby Mctough                   

KRAKSM8580692018 5/3/2019 CPR/2013121537 6/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/027/2018-2019 - 

Conference facilities and 

accommodation

Request for quotation 1559              520,000.00 

10 Longrock Tours & Travel PO. Box 8228 00200 Nbi,  

info@longrock.co.ke

P051322417M Dinnah 

Chelanga, 

John Yano

KRAWON7701592017 11/7/2018 CPR/2010/18619 6/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/226/2017-

2018 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1560                   18,485.00 

PROCUREMENT AWARDS FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2018 

COMMISSION FOR UNIVERSITY EDUCATION



11 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 6/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1561                     1,800.00 

12 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 7/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1562                   10,350.00 

13 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 8/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1563                   18,450.00 

14 Kenya School of Monetary 

Studies

P.O. Box 65041-00618 

Nairobi                                        

0727 600 668, 0733 600 

668  info@ksms.or.ke, 

ksmscommunication@ksms

11/6/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

DP 1565                 446,380.00 

15 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 7/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1566                   34,100.00 

16 Kenya Pipeline Company 

(Morendat)

P.o Box 73442-00200 Nairobi        

020 2606500-4

info@kpc.co.ke

10/8/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

DP 1567                 532,500.00 

17 Kenya School of Monetary 

Studies

P.O. Box 65041-00618 

Nairobi                                        

0727 600 668, 0733 600 

668  info@ksms.or.ke, 

ksmscommunication@ksms

10/8/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

DP 1568                 845,900.00 

18 Toyota Kenya Ltd P.o Box 3391-00506 Nairobi        

0724256594                                         

enquiries@toyotakenya.com

P051126254X KRALTO8205952017 18/9/2018 C.76619 10/8/2018 Service Service for Motor vehicle DP 1569                   12,549.00 

19 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 10/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1571                   15,850.00 

20 National Industrial Training 

Authority

P.o Box 42-00204 Athi River      

0720-917897, 0736-290676, 

0772-212488

directorgeneral@nita.go.ke

Hotline: +254-753-244676

10/8/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

1572                 956,000.00 

21 National Industrial Training 

Authority

P.o Box 42-00204 Athi River      

0720-917897, 0736-290676, 

0772-212488

directorgeneral@nita.go.ke

Hotline: +254-753-244676

10/8/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

1573                 901,000.00 

22 University of Nairobi P.o Box 30197-00100 Nairobi          

Tel: (+254-20) 3318262/ 

(+254-020) 2429997

10/8/2018 Good Supply of drinking water DP 1574                   10,000.00 

23 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 27/7/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1575                     3,840.00 



24 Acacia Safaris P.O. 10570 00100 Nbi,               

tours@acaciasafaris.co.ke

P051188185Z Priscillah K 

Murungi

KRA201811462417 5/7/2019 C.125036 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/038/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1576                 450,000.00 

25 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1577                   26,500.00 

26 Avenue Global Technologies P.O. Box 74504 00200 

Nbi, 

info@avenueglobaltech.co

m

A009073022D John N 

Mwongela,

KRAWON9592992018 4/2/2019 BN/2014/287706 14/8/2018 Goods CUE/Request for quotation/212/2017-

2018 - Supply of air time (Framework 

contract)

Request for quotation 1578                 185,632.00 

27 Avenue Global Technologies P.O. Box 74504 00200 

Nbi, 

info@avenueglobaltech.co

m

A009073022D John N 

Mwongela,

KRAWON9592992018 4/2/2019 BN/2014/287706 14/8/2018 Goods CUE/Request for quotation/212/2017-

2018 - Supply of air time (Framework 

contract)

Request for quotation 1579                   34,285.00 

28 Fariji Ventures P.O Box 2103-00200 Nairobi                                            

farijiventures@gmail.com

A009852534A

Fransiska Oyaro 

Ojwang

KRAKSM7506742017 BN/2016/418828 14/8/2018 Goods CUE/Request for quotation/004/2018-

2019 - Supply of Motor Vehicle Tyres

Request for quotation 1580                 125,000.00 

29 North & South Travel P.O. box 74590 00200 Nbi, 

info@northandsouthtravel.c

om

P000606159B KRAEON0346902018 18/4/2019 42296 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/006/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1581                     6,990.00 

30 Lead Travel Agency P.o Box 8714-00100 Nairobi                      

info@leadtours.co.ke

P051578630N Jeremiah 

Kipleting                 

Daisy 

Jepchirchir

KRANON1205982018 28/5/2019 CPR/2015/219170 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/009/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1583                   20,525.00 

31 Cedars Travel Tours P.o Box 5546-00100 Nairobi                 

info@cedarstravel.co.ke

P051687119L Gladys Kamau KRANON9594692018 4/2/2019 PVT-Y2U886A 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/010/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1584                   21,630.00 

32 Acacia Safaris P.O. 10570 00100 Nbi,               

tours@acaciasafaris.co.ke

P051188185Z Priscillah K 

Murungi

KRA201811462417 5/7/2019 C.125036 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/010/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1585                   12,600.00 

33 Magical Holidays P.O. Box 16817 00100 

Nairobi               

rebecca@magical.co.ke

P051337084L KRAWON9092992017 5/12/2018 CPR/2009/1251 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/011/2018-2019 - 

Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1586                17,500.00 

34 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 

NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/012/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1587                   16,300.00 

35 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 

NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/013/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1588                   13,500.00 

36 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 

NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/014/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1589                   13,400.00 



37 Gracoso Agencies P.o Box 6618-00100 Nairobi                     

gracosoagencies@gmail.com

A002395263X KRASON6950132017 21/5/2019 BN/2016/452852 14/8/2018 Goods CUE/Request for quotation/016/2018-

2019 - Supply of Stationery

Request for quotation 1590                   22,500.00 

38 Golamax Ventures P.o Box 50805-00101 Nrb                                    

mauriceonyango60@yahoo.

com

A010057304C Lydiah Akinyi 

Ogol

KRANON7282232017 8/21/2018 BM/2016/454643 14/8/2018 Goods CUE/Request for quotation/016/2018-

2019 - Supply of Stationery

Request for quotation 1592                   27,050.00 

39 Lead Travel Agency P.o Box 8714-00100 Nairobi                      

info@leadtours.co.ke

P051578630N Jeremiah 

Kipleting                 

Daisy 

Jepchirchir

KRANON1205982018 28/5/2019 CPR/2015/219170 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/017/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1593                   19,820.00 

40 Cedars Travel Tours P.o Box 5546-00100 Nairobi                 

info@cedarstravel.co.ke

P051687119L Gladys Kamau KRANON9594692018 4/2/2019 PVT-Y2U886A 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/018/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1594                   38,800.00 

41 Acacia Safaris P.O. 10570 00100 Nbi,               

tours@acaciasafaris.co.ke

P051188185Z Priscillah K 

Murungi

KRA201811462417 5/7/2019 C.125036 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/018/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1596                 105,100.00 

42 Acacia Safaris P.O. 10570 00100 Nbi,               

tours@acaciasafaris.co.ke

P051188185Z Priscillah K 

Murungi

KRA201811462417 5/7/2019 C.125036 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/018/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1597                   68,800.00 

43 North & South Travel P.O. box 74590 00200 Nbi, 

info@northandsouthtravel.c

om

P000606159B KRAEON0346902018 18/4/2019 42296 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/019/2018-

2019 -  Provision of air ticket  

services

Request for quotation 1598                   13,515.00 

44 Lead Travel Agency P.o Box 8714-00100 Nairobi                      

info@leadtours.co.ke

P051578630N Jeremiah 

Kipleting                 

Daisy 

Jepchirchir

KRANON1205982018 28/5/2019 CPR/2015/219170 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/020/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1599                   52,715.00 

45 Cedars Travel Tours P.o Box 5546-00100 Nairobi                 

info@cedarstravel.co.ke

P051687119L Gladys Kamau KRANON9594692018 4/2/2019 PVT-Y2U886A 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/021/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1600                 154,800.00 

46 Cedars Travel Tours P.o Box 5546-00100 Nairobi                 

info@cedarstravel.co.ke

P051687119L Gladys Kamau KRANON9594692018 4/2/2019 PVT-Y2U886A 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/021/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1601                 193,500.00 

47 TondweAfrica Group P.o Box 72521-00200 Nairobi              

info@tondweafricagroup.co.k

e                                                        

reservation@tondweafricagro

up.co.ke

P051596389D Fridah Mwita KRANON1941242018 11/7/2019 PVT/2016/014937 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/021/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1602                 219,250.00 

48 Cedars Travel Tours P.o Box 5546-00100 Nairobi                 

info@cedarstravel.co.ke

P051687119L Gladys Kamau KRANON9594692018 4/2/2019 PVT-Y2U886A 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/022/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1603                   60,065.00 

49 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 

NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/023/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1604                   10,900.00 



50 TondweAfrica Group P.o Box 72521-00200 Nairobi              

info@tondweafricagroup.co.k

e                                                        

reservation@tondweafricagro

up.co.ke

P051596389D Fridah Mwita KRANON1941242018 11/7/2019 PVT/2016/014937 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/023/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1605                   19,660.00 

51 Lead Travel Agency P.o Box 8714-00100 Nairobi                      

info@leadtours.co.ke

P051578630N Jeremiah 

Kipleting                 

Daisy 

Jepchirchir

KRANON1205982018 28/5/2019 CPR/2015/219170 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/025/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1606                   19,400.00 

52 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 

NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/030/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1607                   44,850.00 

53 Cedars Travel Tours P.o Box 5546-00100 Nairobi                 

info@cedarstravel.co.ke

P051687119L Gladys Kamau KRANON9594692018 4/2/2019 PVT-Y2U886A 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/031/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1608                   41,720.00 

54 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 

NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/033/2018-

2019 -  Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1610                   73,650.00 

55 Cedars Travel Tours P.o Box 5546-00100 Nairobi                 

info@cedarstravel.co.ke

P051687119L Gladys Kamau KRANON9594692018 4/2/2019 PVT-Y2U886A 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/035/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1612                     7,800.00 

56 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 

NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/035/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1613                   27,700.00 

57 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 

NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/009/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1614                   17,200.00 

58 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 

NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/032/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1615                   20,750.00 

59 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 

NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/034/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1616                 148,800.00 

60 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 15/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1618                   13,600.00 

61 Utalii Hotel P.O. BOX 31067-00600, 

Nairobi Kenya

0722205891/2, 0722205492,

0733410005, 0733600584

utaliihotel@utalii.ac.ke, 

marketing@utalii.ac.ke

P051093366C KRALTO3824502016 7/7/2017 16/8/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

DP 1619                   67,600.00 

62 Golamax Ventures P.o Box 50805-00101 Nrb                                    

mauriceonyango60@yahoo.

com

A010057304C Lydiah Akinyi 

Ogol

KRANON7282232017 8/21/2018 BM/2016/454643 17/8/2018 Goods CUE/Request for quotation/219/2017-

2018 - Supply of milk

Request for quotation 1620                   54,000.00 



63 Avenue Global Technologies P.O. Box 74504 00200 

Nbi, 

info@avenueglobaltech.co

m

A009073022D John N 

Mwongela,

KRAWON9592992018 4/2/2019 BN/2014/287706 17/8/2018 Goods CUE/Request for quotation/218/2017-

2018 - Supply of magazine and 

newspapers (Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1621                   59,780.00 

64 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 17/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1622                   91,200.00 

65 DT Dobie P.o Box 30160 – 00100 

Nairobi                                                                         

sales.dtdobie@cfao.com

23/8/2018 Service Service for motor vehicle DP 1624                 103,203.00 

66 Kenya School of Monetary 

Studies

P.O. Box 65041-00618 

Nairobi                                        

0727 600 668, 0733 600 

668  info@ksms.or.ke, 

ksmscommunication@ksms

23/8/2018 Service Conference facilities and 

accommodation

DP 1625                 271,200.00 

67 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 22/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1627                 146,320.00 

68 TondweAfrica Group P.o Box 72521-00200 Nairobi              

info@tondweafricagroup.co.k

e                                                        

reservation@tondweafricagro

up.co.ke

P051596389D Fridah Mwita KRANON1941242018 11/7/2019 PVT/2016/014937 17/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/023/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1628                   15,910.00 

69 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 

NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 14/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for quotation/037/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  services

Request for quotation 1629                   25,995.00 

70 Boma Travel Services  P.O. Box 8968 00100 

NBI,  

info@bomatravel.com

P051242637V Elliot Simiyu KRAMSN9281862018 30/1/2019 169436 1/10/1900 Service CUE/Request for quotation/036/2018-

2019 - Provision of air ticket  

servicess

Request for quotation 1630                 129,350.00 

71 Avenue Global Technologies P.O. Box 74504 00200 

Nbi, 

info@avenueglobaltech.co

m

A009073022D John N 

Mwongela,

KRAWON9592992018 4/2/2019 BN/2014/287706 27/8/2018 Goods CUE/Request for 

quotation/212/2017-2018 - Supply 

of air time (Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1631                   23,509.00 

72 Isuzu East Africa P.O. Box 30527-00100  

Nairobi

                                 

info.kenya@gm.com

27/8/2018 Service Service for motor vehicle 1632                   37,567.00 

73 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 27/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1633                   31,200.00 

74 West Travel P.o Box 50177-00200 Nairobi     

info@westtravelkenya.com

A005618881O KRANON9974112018 15/3/2019 BN/2015/385270 28/8/2018 Service Provision of air ticket  services Request for quotation 1634                   22,955.00 

75 West Travel P.o Box 50177-00200 Nairobi     

info@westtravelkenya.com

A005618881O KRANON9974112018 15/3/2019 BN/2015/385270 28/8/2018 Service Provision of air ticket  services Request for quotation 1635                   12,265.00 



76 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 30/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1636                     5,760.00 

77 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 30/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1637                   20,000.00 

78 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 30/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1638                     2,100.00 

79 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 30/9/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1639                     4,500.00 

80 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 31/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1640                   26,500.00 

81 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 31/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1641                   11,520.00 

82 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 31/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1642                     5,600.00 

83 Nanjalama Enterprises Box 1225, KAKAMEGA, 

rophinondenyi@gmail.com

A011251351Z Rohyn Nanjala 

Ondenyi  

KRANON8010462017 23/8/18 BN/KYCD78L 31/8/2018 Service CUE/Request for 

quotation/043/2017-2018 - 

Provision of catering services 

(Framework contract)

Request for quotation 1643                 185,600.00 


